## KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

702 KAR 4:160

## BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

PROJECT I	DENTIFICATION	Initial:	Х	Rev	ised:	Eme	ergency:		
District Name:	Jefferson	District Code:	275	Facility Name:	Conway Middle Sc	hool	School Code:	164	
Grade Leve	el Served: 6 - 8	Current	Student Capacity:	950	District Facil	ities Plan Date:			
Project Nan	ne:	Root	Replacement			Building ID Nu	mber:		
Project Site Physical Ad		6300 Terry Road Street			Louisville City				
Constructio	n Delivery Method:	X General Conf	ractor [	Construc	ction Mgr.	ranteed Energy S	Savings Con	ıtract	
District's Pro	ocurement Standard:	X Model Procui	rement	Bid Law (KRS 424.2	260)				
1. DE	SCRIPTION AND SC	OPE OF PROPOS	ED PROJECT						
A.	Check and complete	e the applicable iter	ns:						
	·								
	New Building								
	Addition     Major Repoyati	on (Doscribo)							
Ш	Major Renovati	on (Describe)							
	4. New Relocatab	le Classroom	Numb	oer		Size			
	5. Equipment/F	Furnishings Procure	ement (Describe)						
X	X 6. Minor Project (Describe) Replacement of 77 roofing squares								
	7. Site (Complete	the Following)							
		cquisition		Expar	nsion	Number of	Acres		
		een acquired in ac			-	_			
	c. Location	•			•				
	d. Proposed s	ite currently owned	by District	Yes	☐ No	If no, list site or	wner:		
В.	Compliance with 70	2 KAR 4:180 and 7	02 KAR 4:160						
	This application is being submitted for (refer to current District Facility Plan):								
	Priority Catego	_		1e/24	,				
	Discretionary It	•	-	-					
	·	ot listed on Facility	- Plan:						
C.	Provide a complete	•	•	This proj	ect will replace 77 s	equares of roofing	g in Sections	s 2 and 3.	
D.	Proposed work rela	ted to the project bu	ıt excluded from th	ne scope of t	this BG1:				
	-								

## KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

## BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

SCHO	OL DISTRICT:	Jefferson	Initial: X	Revised:	В	3G#				
PROJE	ECT NAME:	Conway Middle School - F	Roof Replacement							
II.	PROPOSED PL	AN TO FINANCE APPLIC	CATION							
	A. Statement of	of Probable Costs:		B. Fund	s Available:					
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	Site Acquisition Equipment/Furn Equipment/Com Technology Net Other*	eer Fee anager Fee e ontingencies iishings	\$103,960.00 \$8,421.00 \$5,198.00 \$4,000.00	2. SFCC 3. SFCC 4. Local 5. Local 6. Cash 7. Cash 8. Cash 9. Cash 10. KETS 11. KYTC	Reimbursement	\$121,579.00				
_	Other*			13. Other						
14.	Other* Tota	al Project Cost	\$121,579.00	14. Other	Total Funds Availab	ele \$121,579.00				
*De	efine			*Define						
		FORMATION IS A STATEME ORRESPOND TO ACTUAL								
stated t	funds are availab	le and designated for this	Superintendent Finance Officer	ul year. 	Date Date					
			Chairman		Date					
NOTE: Any district anticipating the financing of this and/or other projects in a combined school revenue Bond should discuss the financing with the Director/Branch Manager, KDE - District Financial Management.  TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION: This building project application is approved by the KDE - District Facilities Branch indicating compliance with current District Facility Plan or minor project under 702 KAR 4:180.										
Comme	ents:									
Branch	Manager, KDE -	District Facilities Branch				Date				
TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISED APPLICATION: Tentative financial approval based upon information provided to this office in support of projected cost.  Comments:				TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION: This building project application is hereby approved according to the conditions outlined in the application. Proceed in accordance with the attached submittal checklist.  Comments						
KDF - I	District Financial	Management		KDE - District S	unnort					
KDE - District Financial Management Date:				Date:						
Date.				Date.						

BG-1 Form - 2013 Page 2 of 2 BG#\_\_\_\_\_